MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Cast iron plate

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC STOCKPOT STOVE FLOORING, 5 KW
MLE 5

Ref: 1150.220.002
Magnus

Made in stainless steel.
Cast iron plate with overheating control.
The diameter of the pan should not exceed 400 mm.

580x580x520 mm
5 kW

400V/3/50 Hz
400x400 mm

30 kg
700x710x610 mm

44 kg
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