



## ELECTRIC STOCKPOT STOVE FLOORING, 5 KW MLE 5

Ref: 1150.220.002

Magnus

Made in stainless steel.

Cast iron plate with overheating control.

The diameter of the pan should not exceed 400 mm.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	580x580x520 mm
Power	5 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Cast iron plate	400x400 mm
Weight	30 kg
Packaging dimensions	700x710x610 mm
Gross weight	44 kg